1999 Vulcan 1500 Drifter Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Evaporative System

. Ref. Air GCleaner Ref.Fuel Tank
) P
' AN S ? Nl

E1650

92191Dﬁ%{//\\\\\\\

92037C——0¢>
Ref. Throttle

" 92037A

¥ .. .7-7; ,‘
16164
5 92191

I:i\\\\“/// 921918
92072 11012 Ei:::) 92005
~
14073 ﬁafﬂj Ti%@L
920378 920370 79

92037¢C

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1999 Vulcan 1500 Drifter
PARTS LIST
Fuel Evaporative System

ITEM NAME
CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)

DUCT,CANISTER (Ref # 14073)

CANISTER (Ref # 16164)

SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)

BAND,BATTERY (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072A)
TUBE,CANISTER-CLEANER,GREEN (Ref # 92191)
TUBE,SEPARATOR-CANISTER,BLUE (Ref # 92191A)
TUBE,THROTTLE-SEPARATOR,WHITE (Ref # 92191B)
TUBE,TANK-SEPARATER,RED (Ref # 92191C)
TUBE,4X9X180,WHITE (Ref # 92191D)
TUBE,TANK-SEPARATOR,BLUE (Ref # 92191E)

PART NUMBER

11012-1388
14073-1219
16164-1070
16165-1001
92005-1206
92037-010
92037-1104
92037-1512
92037-1712
92072-1188
92072-1419
92191-1304
92191-1305
92191-1375
92191-1413
92191-1414
92191-1424

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



