



# 1999 Vulcan 1500 Drifter

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Evaporative System

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,CANISTER (Ref # 11012)	11012-1388	1
DUCT,CANISTER (Ref # 14073)	14073-1219	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-1070	1
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)	16165-1001	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1206	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-010	6
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1104	1
CLAMP,CANISTER (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1512	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1712	4
BAND,BATTERY (Ref # 92072)	92072-1188	1
BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1419	1
TUBE,CANISTER-CLEANER,GREEN (Ref # 92191)	92191-1304	1
TUBE,SEPARATOR-CANISTER,BLUE (Ref # 92191A)	92191-1305	1
TUBE,THROTTLE-SEPARATOR,WHITE (Ref # 92191B)	92191-1375	1
TUBE,TANK-SEPARATER,RED (Ref # 92191C)	92191-1413	1
TUBE,4X9X180,WHITE (Ref # 92191D)	92191-1414	1
TUBE,TANK-SEPARATOR,BLUE (Ref # 92191E)	92191-1424	1